FACOM K.XLAM - 3/4" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Long Socket
K.19LA,  K .21LA,  K .22LA,  K .23LA,  K .24LA,  K .26LA,  K .27LA,
K .29LA,  K .30LA,  K .32LA,  K .33LA,  K .34LA,  K .35LA,  K .36LA,
K .38LA,  K .41LA,  K .42LA
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM K.19LA - 19mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.19LA 19mm
FACOM K.21LA - 21mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.21LA 21mm
FACOM K.22LA - 22mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.22LA 22mm
FACOM K.23LA - 23mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.23LA 23mm
FACOM K.24LA - 24mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.24LA 24mm
/facom-k-19la-19mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-19la-19mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-19la-19mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-21la-21mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-21la-21mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-21la-21mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-22la-22mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-22la-22mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-22la-22mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-23la-23mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-23la-23mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-23la-23mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-24la-24mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-24la-24mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
/facom-k-24la-24mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM K.26LA - 26mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.26LA 26mm
FACOM K.27LA - 27mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.27LA 27mm
FACOM K.29LA - 29mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.29LA 29mm
FACOM K.30LA - 30mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.30LA 30mm
FACOM K.32LA - 32mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.32LA 32mm
FACOM K.33LA - 33mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.33LA 33mm
FACOM K.34LA - 34mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.34LA 34mm
FACOM K.35LA - 35mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.35LA 35mm
FACOM K.36LA - 36mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.36LA 36mm
FACOM K.38LA - 38mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Socket
K.38LA 38mm
FACOM K.41LA - 41mm 3/4"